
WHAT’S ON - SEPTEMBER 2025  

Kite Making in the Park  
Date: Saturday 6 September 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Ferrari Park, Mooroopna

Messy Play 
Date: Tuesday 9 September 
Time: 9.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown - Sprout Edible Garden, 
Mooroopna

Mosaic Festival 
Date: Saturday 13 September 
Time: 4.00pm - 8.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake,  Shepparton

Scones in the Park  
Date: Sunday 14 September 
Time: 10.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Victoria Park Lake,  Shepparton

Wander at the Wetlands 
Date: Sunday 14 September 
Time: 2.00pm - 4.00pm 
Where: Reedy Swamp, Shepparton

Nature’s Mini Canvas 
Date: Saturday 20 September 
Time: 10.00am - 11.30am 
Where: Cussen Park, Tatura

Orienteering 
Date: Sunday 21 September 
Time: 10.00am - 11.30am 
Where: Recreation Reserve, Toolamba

Tatura Dunk & Skate 
Date: Monday 22 September 
Time: 10.30am - 1.30pm 
Where: Memorial Place, Tatura

Nature Collaging 
Date: Monday 22 September 
Time: 4.30pm - 6.00pm 
Where: Jackson Park, Shepparton

Kids Activities 
Date: Tuesday 23 & 30 September 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Precinct, Shepparton

Follow the River:  
Monash Park 
Date: Tuesday 23 September 
Time: 10.00am - 11.30am 
Where: Monash Park, Shepparton

Zorb Ball 
Date: Wednesday 24 September 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Recreation Reserve, Congupna

Kids Activities 
Date: Thursday 25 September 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Precinct, Shepparton

AFL Grand Final  
Festival ** $$ 
Date: Friday 26 September 
Time: 9.00am - 3.00pm 
Where: Recreation Reserve, Mooroopna

Wildlife Wonders  
Date: Saturday 27 September 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS -  
KIDSTOWN MOOROOPNA 
22 September - 3 October 
Monday to Friday
Slime Making - $6pp  
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Face Painting - $6pp  
Time: 12.00pm - 2.00pm  

FOR MORE INFORMATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED BY 

All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.
ACTIVITIESINTHEPARK.COM.AU

MAKE THE 
MOST OF 
SPRING 

WITH FREE 
+ LOW COST 
ACTIVITIES

03 5832 9592
healthycommunities@shepparton.vic.gov.au

** Activity requires booking | $$ Activity has a fee
FOR BOOKINGS CONTACT:


